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 CHRISTMAS NEW YEARS TRADING HOURS
Friday 24th December 2021					10.00am-5.00pm
Saturday 25th December 2021 (Christmas Day)			Closed
Sunday 26th December 2021					9.00am-4.00pm
Monday 27th December 2021						Closed
Tuesday 28th December 2021						Closed
Wednesday 29th December 2021				10.00am-5.00pm
Thursday 30th December 2021					10.00am-5.00pm
Friday 31st December 2021					10.00am-5.00pm
Saturday 1st January 2022 (New Year’s Day)			9.00am-4.00pm
Sunday 2nd January 2022						9.00am-4.00pm
Monday 3rd January 2022					10.00am-5.00pm	
Tuesday 4th January 2022						Closed
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CARMEN’S ON THE PARK
Closed from Friday 24th December 2021 and Re-opening on Wednesday 5th January 2022.

Management reserves the right to alter trading hours as required.

We wish all members a very Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year.	

Regards,
Barnwell Park Golf Club Limited			

Roderick Hetherington
Secretary Manager
Barnwell Park Golf Club Limited ABN 51 000 645 974
551 Lyons Rd West Five Dock NSW Ph: 02 9713 1162 Fax: 02 9713 1162 Email: membership@barnwellparkgolfclub.com.au
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